Monday
3:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM
6:15-7:45 PM

8:00-9:30 PM

9:30-10:45 PM
11:00 PM

Tuesday
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:45-10:30 AM

10:45-11:30 AM

12:00-1:00 PM
1:00-5:00 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM
6:15-7:45 PM

8:00-9:30 PM

9:30-10:45 PM
11:00 PM

Wednesday

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM

I

MSFL Schedule 2024

Check-in

Youth Leaders’ Meeting

Dinner - Group A

Dinner - Group B

Large Group - Group A

Free time - Group B

Large Group - Group B

Free time - Group A

All groups - small groups with your church and free time
In room, lights out

Breakfast

Devotions

Elective Session One

Elective Session Two

Lunch

Free time and Activities

Dinner - Group B

Dinner - Group A

Youth Leaders’ Meeting and Coffee Break
Large Group - Group B

Free time - Group A

Large Group - Group A

Free time - Group B

All groups - small groups with your church and free time
In room, lights out

Breakfast
Devotions



9:45-10:30 AM Elective Session One

10:45-11:30 AM Elective Session Two
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch
1:00-5:00 PM FREE DAY
5:00-6:00 PM Dinner on the basketball courts
6:15-7:30 PM Large Group - Group A
Free time - Group B
7:45-9:00 PM Large Group - Group B
Free time - Group A
9:15-10:00 PM Dance party on the beach
10:00-10:45 PM All groups - small groups with your church and free time
11:00 PM In room, lights out
Thursday
8:00-9:00 AM Breakfast
9:00-9:30 AM Devotions
9:45-10:30 AM Elective Session One
10:45-11:30 AM Elective Session Two
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch
1:00-5:00 PM Free time and Activities
5:00-5:45 PM Dinner - Group B
5:45-6:30 PM Dinner - Group A
5:30-6:15 PM Youth Leaders’ Meeting and Coffee Break
6:15-7:45 PM Large Group - Group B
Free time - Group A
8:00-9:30 PM Large Group - Group A
Free time - Group B
9:30-10:30 PM All groups - small groups with your church and free time
10:30-11:00 PM In rooms, clean up, pack up
11:00 PM Lights out
Friday
9:30 AM Depart, must be out for next group

Clean Up Instructions:

- Please insure you have all your belongings

- Remove trash from main space and bathrooms to the dumpster near the Promised Land
- Clean out hair from showers

- Have a leader check that everything is clean and removed from the room

- Please try to leave your room better than you found it





